NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
FOR WRITTEN REPLY
OCTOBER 2018:

2918. Mr T Rawula (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:

What is the total number of employees in (a) his department and (b) each entity reporting to
him? (NW3226E)

REPLY:

(a) Department: 1522
(b) Entities: 8831

	Number per entity reporting to him
	

	South African Medical Research Council
	672

	Council Medical Schemes
	118

	Office of Health Standards Compliance
	117

	National Health Laboratory Service
	7744

	South African Health Products Regulatory Authority
	180
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